
NE/ 64509	/CS0	Step: 1/1
TURMALINVIOLETT M	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2002-2005		<u>10/10/2012</u>
Suffix: Z	Stock#: 0 /CS0	

NE/ 64509	/CS0	Step: 1/1
TURMALINVIOLETT M	DIAMONT	1 GALLON

UR50	319.20	BC105	2,695.10
BC106	754.50	CB64L	2,842.60
BC200	1,442.40	BC821	3,067.10
BC470	2,004.00	BC100	3,509.30
BC815	2,067.00		
BC840	2,537.30		

NE/ 64509	/CS0	Step: 1/1
TURMALINVIOLETT M	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2002-2005		<u>10/10/2012</u>

UR50	319.20	319.20
BC106	435.30	754.50
BC200	687.90	1,442.40
BC470	561.60	2,004.00
BC815	63.00	2,067.00
BC840	470.30	2,537.30
BC105	157.80	2,695.10
CB64L	147.50	2,842.60
BC821	224.50	3,067.10
BC100	442.20	3,509.30